
a.a. 2018 –19 The Study and Production of Texts     
Friday Group   FINAL RESULTS (updated 09/09/19) 

 
  

STUDENT 
Sem. 1 

Attendance 
/ 18 lessons 

TEST 1 
07/12/18 

TEST 2  
05/04/19 

TEST 3 
24/05/19 

FINAL 
MARK 

1. ADAMO 
Mariano 

 
7+7 

 
23 

 
24 

 
20 

 
22 

2. ANDREI  
Martina 

 
7+8 

 
27 

 
26 

 
25 

 
26 

3. BACARELLI  
Veronica 

 
8+9 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
30 

4. BOGAN 
Gabriela 

 
8+7 

 
23 

 
24 

 
24 

 
24 

5. COSTA  
Antonella 

 
6+7 

 
19 

 
18 

 
18 

 
18 

6. DI STEFANO  
Giuliana  

 
8+7 

 
23 

 
20 

 
24 

 
23 

7. DUAN 
Xiangnzag 

 
9+8 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

8. ERRICO 
Chiara 

 
4+9 

 
25 

 
26 

 
26 

 
26 

9. FANTINI 
Caterina 

 
6+6 

 
22 

 
22 

 
23 

 
23 

10. GALZARANO 
Elena 

 
7+8 

 
19 

 
18 

 
18 

 
18 

11. GAO  
Mingming 

 
9+9 

 
22 

 
23 

 
23 

 
23 

12. GIAIMO 
Diletta 

 
4+9 

 
26 

 
24 

 
25 

 
25 

13. GUAZZINI 
Valentina 

 
7+7 

 
28 

 
28 

 
29 

 
29 

14. LANDI 
Omar 

 
6+5 

 
24 

 
27 

 
27 

 
27 

15. LARA MARTES 
Teresa 

 
5+6 

 
26 

 
22 

 
25 

 
25 

16. MILANI 
Asia 

 
4+8 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

17. NICOTRA 
Roberta 

 
7+7 

 
18 

 
19 

 
23 

 
20 

18. POLI  
Allegra 

 
5+8 

 
27 

 
28 

 
27 

 
28 

19. SUN 
Mian 

 
7+2 

 
ABSENT 

 
ABSENT 

 
ABSENT 

- 

20. WANG 
Dan 

 
8+7 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

21. WU 
Hong Zhi 

 
6+6 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

 
FAIL 

22. YU 
Xuan Mzing 

 
8+8 

 
FAIL 

 
25 

 
29 

- 

23. ZACCONE 
Francesca 

 
+7 

 
28 

 
27 

 
30 

 
29 

24. ZHANG 
Jiayun 

 
7+5 

 
ABSENT 

 
ABSENT 

 
FAIL 

- 


